2008/11/25 (117-2e)2007
Headquarters:
Sunonwealth Electric Machine Industry Co., Ltd.
TEL : +886-7-8135888
FAX :+886-7-8230505/8230606/8231010
URL: http://www.sunon.com
E-mail: sunon@email.sunon.com.tw
Sunon Inc. (U.S.A.)

Note: The “Life Expectancy” of this fan has not been evaluated for use in combination with any end application.
Therefore, the Life Expectancy Test Reports(L10 and MTTF Report) that relate to this fan are only for reference.
Mighty Mini Fan & Blower Model Numbering System
*All model could be customized on voltage or any other requirements to fit your need.
*Specifications subject to change without notice. Please  Visit SUNON web site at http://www.sunon.com for update information.
Model
Operating Voltage (V)
Voltage (V)
Power Current(mA)
Power Consumption (Watts)
Speed (RPM)
Air Flow ( I/min)
Static Pressure (Pa)
Noise (dBA)
Weight (g)
8x8x3 mm
UF383-100
2.1~3.5 V
3 V
93 mA
0.3 Watts
13500 RPM
0.2 l/min
1.56 Pa
2.1 dBA/0.2M
0.3 g
A
ir
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
a)
Airflow (l/min)
AIR PERFORMANCEAIR PERFORMANCE
8x8x5 mm
UF385-10
2.2~3.5 V
3 V
65 mA
0.2 Watts
14000 RPM
0.32 l/min
2 Pa
19.5 dBA/5cm
0.44 g
A
ir
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
a)
Airflow (l/min)
AIR PERFORMANCEAIR PERFORMANCE
10x10x5 mm
UF3A5-100
2.7~3.5 V
3 V
51 mA
0.2 Watts
14600 RPM
1.3 l/min
3.93 Pa
1.4 dBA/1M
0.68 g
A
ir